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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether government has received any representation with regard to the deleterious affects of online trade on the State revenue;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the reaction of the Governi nent thereon?

Answer

MINISTER OF STAl E IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (NIRMALA SITHRAMAN)

(a): As per information available, no representation with regard to the deleterious affects of online trade on the State revenue has been received.

(b)& (c): In view of reply to part (a) above, Questions do not arise
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